@&) KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-5: Evening

Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Bachelor of Vocation (B.VOC) Software Development

Date Da ‘
7 ~ Semester-1 il
28-11-2023 | Tuesday BCSV-1 1_29:. Communical‘iop Skills in Enlgllish-g (1181) _
i Food Processing/ Software Development/Theatre and Stige € valt/Textile Design and Apparel Technology 4 s
BHPB-1101: Punjabi Compulsory (1099)
Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BSc(ITYFD/BFST/ BCA/BAIJMC/BSc(A rtificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
BPBI-1102: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (1100)
01-12-2023 Friday Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy.Chem,Math/ BS¢(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAIMC/BSe(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
I BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
BPHC-1104: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320 BC)
(1101
Biu—Tecl?!BSc(H) Phy.Chem.Math/ BSc(ITV/FD/BEST/ BCA/BAIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BYoc(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
: ZDA-111: Drug Abuse: Problem Management and Prevention (1102)
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BS¢(ITYFD/BFST/ BCA/BAJMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD) _
08-12-2023 | Friday BVSD-114: Fundamentals of Information Technology (1189)
12-12-2023 | Tuesday BVSD-115: Web Technology (1190)
15-12-2023 | Friday BVSD-116: Programming using C Language (1191)
Bachelor of Vocation (B.VOC) Software Development
Date Day
Semester-111
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | BVSD-231: Database System (3158)
02-12-2023 | Saturday BVSD-232: Programming in Python (3159)
ESL-221: Environment Studies-1 Compulsory (3102)
06-12-2023 | Wednesday | Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/BSc(IT)/ FD/BFST/ BCA/BIMC/BY oc. (SD/Theatre/FP/TD) /Artificial
Intelligence
09-12-2023 | Saturday BVSD-233: Software Engineering Methodology (3160)
Bachelor of Vocation (B.VOC) Software Development
Date Day S 1
Semester-V
30-11-2023 | Thursday | BVSD-351: Software Project Management and Business Solution (5146)
04-12-2023 | Monday BVSD-352: Software Re-engineering (5147)
07-12-2023 | Thursday BVSD-353: Software Testing & Quality Assurance (5148)
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